2011 PRICE LIST
PO BOX 470396
BROADVIEW HEIGHTS, OH 44147
TELEPHONE: 330-745-9755
FAX: 330-745-9754
EMAIL: LOCPRECISION@SBCGLOBAL.NET
PRICE LIST 2011

PK-87 75mm HyperLOC 1600 266.70
PK-88TWT 54mm BRUISER 235.95
PK-90 54mm DOOR KNOB 185.95
PK-93 54mm CRUISER 245.95
PK-96TWT 54mm + 2-38mmBRUISER EXP 289.95
PK-98 75mm BRUISER EXP - 3" 289.95
PK-100 54mm 7.51" V2 299.95
LOC PRECISION MOTOR MOUNT ADAPTERS
MMA-1 MOTOR Adapter 29-24mm 2.50
MMA-2 MOTOR Adapter 38-29mm 5.25
MMA-3 MOTOR Adapter 54-29mm 7.50
MMA-4 MOTOR Adapter 54-38mm 7.50
MMA-5 MOTOR Adapter 75-38mm 18.95
MMA-6 MOTOR Adapter 75-38mm 18.95
PAYLOAD SECTIONS
PL-1.52 10" Payload for 1.52" 5.20
PL-2.14 10" Payload for 2.14" 6.25
PL-2.56 10" Payload for 2.56" 6.25
PL-3.00 14" Payload for 3.00" 7.65
PL-3.90 15" Payload for 3.90" 9.00
PL-5.38 20" Payload for 5.38 21.95
PL-7.51 30" Payload for 7.51 34.95
QTY PART # DESCRIPTION LIST
CENTERING RINGS Page 3 of 5
FCR-1.52-1.14 Fiber Ring  (38mm-29mm)  4 pc. 4.20
CR-2.14-0.95 2.14"-0.95" (54mm-24mm)  PAIR 4.75
CR-2.14-1.14 2.14"-1.14" (54mm-29mm)  PAIR 4.75
CR-2.14-1.52 2.14"-1.52" (54mm-38mm)  PAIR 4.75
CR-2.56-0.95 2.56"-0.95" (63mm-24mm)  PAIR 5.80
CR-2.56-1.14 2.56"-1.14" (63mm-29mm)  PAIR 5.80
CR-2.56-1.52 2.56"-1.52" (63mm-38mm)  PAIR 5.80
CR-3.00-0.95 3.00"-0.95" (75mm-24mm)  PAIR 6.95
CR-3.00-1.14 3.00"-1.14" (75mm-29mm)  PAIR 6.95
CR-3.00-1.52 3.00"-1.52" (75mm-38mm)  PAIR 6.95
CR-3.00-2.14 3.00"-2.14" (75mm-54mm)  PAIR 6.95
CR-3.90-1.14 3.90"-1.14" (98mm-29mm)  PAIR 8.10
CR-3.90-1.52 3.90"-1.52" (98mm-38mm)  PAIR 8.10
CR-3.90-2.14 3.90"-2.14" (98mm-54mm)  PAIR 8.10
CR-3.90-3.00 3.90"-3.00"(98mm-75mm)   PAIR 8.10
CR-5.38-1.52 5.38"-1.52"  (38mm) EACH 6.45
CR-5.38-2.14 5.38"-2.14"  (54mm) EACH 6.55
CR-5.38-3.0 5.38"-3.00"  (75mm) EACH 7.00
CR-5.38-3.9 5.38"-3.90"  (98mm) EACH 7.80
CR-7.51-1.52 7.51"-1.52" (38mm) EACH 9.80
CR-7.51-2.14 7.51"-1.52" (54mm) EACH 9.90
CR-7.51-3.00 7.51"-1.52" (75mm) EACH 10.00
CR-7.51-3.90 7.51"-1.52" (98mm) EACH 10.50
TUBE COUPLERS AND "STIFFY"  TUBE COUPLER STIFFINERS
TC-114 1.14" OD (29mm) 2.5"Long 1.65
TC-1.52 1.52" OD (38mm)  4" Long 1.85
TC-2.14 2.14" OD  (54mm) 6" Long 2.05
TC-2.56 2.56" OD  (63mm) 6" Long 2.85
TC-3.00 3.00" OD (75mm) 6" Long 3.75
TC-3.90 3.90" OD  (98mm) 6" Long 4.50
TC-5.38 5.38" OD -  9" Long 6.95
TC-5.38L 5.38" OD - 11" Long 8.25
TC-7.51 7.51" OD - 15" Long 14.50
STC-2.14 2.14 STIFFY Coupler Insert 5.5" Long 4.25
STC-2.56 2.56 STIFFY Coupler Insert 5.5" Long 4.85
STC-3.00 3.00 STIFFY Coupler Insert 5.5" Long 5.25
STC-3.90 3.90 STIFFY Coupler Insert 5.5" Long 6.25
STC-5.38 5.38 STIFFY Coupler Insert 10.5" Long 9.95
STC-7.51 7.51 STIFFY Coupler Insert 14" Long 14.95
BULK PLATES WITH HARDWARE
BA-1.52 Bulkplate+Hardware  38mm Fits TC-1.52 2.05
BA-2.14 Bulkplate+Hardware  54mm Fits TC-2.14 2.65
BA-2.56 Bulkplate+Hardware  63mm Fits TC-2.56 2.85
BA-3.00 Bulkplate+Hardware  75mm Fits TC-3.00 3.65
BA-3.90 Bulkplate+Hardware  98mm Fits TC-3.90 4.05
BA-5.38 Bulkplate+Hardware   5.38" Fits TC-5.38 7.25
BA-7.51 Bulkplate+Hardware   7.51" Fits TC-7.51 10.25
Nosecones and Airframe Reducers Page 4 of 5
AR-300-214 3.00" to 2.14" Reducer 16.95
AR-390-300 3.90" to 3" Reducer 18.95
PNC-1.52 1.52" (38mm) FITS BT-1.52 12.55
PNC-2.14 2.14" (54mm) FITS BT-2.14 13.45
PNC-2.56 2.56" (63mm) FITS BT-2.56 14.65
PNC-3.00 3.00" (75mm) FITS BT-3.00 18.85
PNC-3.90 3.90" (98mm) FITS BT-3.90 20.95
PNC-5.48 5.38" Short Version FITS BT-5.38 49.95
PNC-5.38 L 5.38" Long Version FITS BT-5.38 59.95
PNC-7.51 7.51"  FITS BT-7.51 79.95
MOTOR MOUNT TUBES
MMT-0.71 18mm Motor Mt. Tube 34" Long 4.25
MMT-0.95 24mm Motor Mt. Tube 34" Long 4.25
MMT-1.14 29mm Motor Mt. Tube 34" Long 4.75
MMT-1.52 38mm Motor Mt. Tube 34" Long 6.25
MMT-2.14 54mm Motor Mt. Tube 34" Long 7.35
BODY TUBES (AIRFRAME TUBING)
BT-1.52 1.52" ID (38mm) - 34" Long 6.25
BT-2.14 2.14" ID (54mm) - 34" Long 7.30
BT-2.56 2.56" ID (63mm) - 34" Long 6.25
BT-3.00 3.00" ID (75mm) - 34" Long 8.35
BT-3.90 3.90" ID (98mm) - 34" Long 10.45
BT-5.38 5.38" ID  Airframe 42" Long 35.00
BT-7.51 7.51" ID 2x30" sections with coupler TC-7.51 55.95
LAUNCH LUGS-RAIL BUTTONS- QUICK LINK- MOTOR CLIPS-SHOCK CORD
LL-25 Package of SIX 1/4"  Lugs 2.75
LL-50 Package of SIX 1/2"  Lugs 5.20
RB-1000 PAIR SMALL RAIL BUTTONS 2.65

9/0 SWIVEL 1,000 lbs. Test Swivel (Each) 3.50
12/0 SWIVEL 1,500 lbs. Test Swivel (Each) 3.95
FIRE RESISTANT BLANKETS & SHOCK CORD SLEEVES - WADDING Page 5 of 5
FRB-XS 3"x3" for up to 1.5" Tube             Fire Resistant Blanket 4.85
FRB-S 9"x9" for up to 3" Tube Tube      Fire Resistant Blanket 7.35
FRB-M 12"x12" for up to 4" Tube Tube  Fire Resistant Blanket 8.45
FRB-L 18"x18" for up to 6" Tube Tube  Fire Resistant Blanket 11.50
FRB-XL 24"x24" for up to 8" Tube Tube  Fire Resistant Blanket 15.75
FRB-SLEEVE Shock Cord Protector 1"x36" 11.50
WADD Biodegradable Wadding 6.25
ELECTRONICS
RRC2 Missile Works Altimeter 79.95
CT-4 Chute Tamer parachute reefing system 200.00
CT-HERP Chute Tamer Heater Replacement Pack 22.00
ELECTRONICS BAYS
EB-2.14 2.14" ELECTRONICS BAY 26.95
EB-2.56 2.56" ELECTRONICS BAY 27.95
EB-3.0 3.00" ELECTRONICS BAY 28.50
EB-3.0L 3.00" Extended Bay (8" long) 29.35
EB-3.9 3.90" ELECTRONICS BAY 31.50
EB-3.9 3.90" Extended Bay (8" long) 33.55
EB-5.38 5.38" Electronics Bay 52.95
EB-7.51 7.51" Electronics Bay 69.95
AeroPack Motor Retainers
RA-24L 24mm Glue On Version with Cap 14.00
RA-29L 29mm Glue On Version with Cap 27.00
RA-38L 38mm Glue On Version with Cap 29.00
RA-54L 54mm Glue On Version with Cap 34.00
RA-54 54mm Bolt On Version with Cap 40.00
RA-75L 75mm Glue On Version with Cap 46.00
RA-75 75mm Bolt On Version with Cap 52.00
RA-98 98mm Bolt On Version with Cap 64.00
A2429 29mm-24mm ADAPTER 13.00
A2938 38mm-29mm ADAPTER 25.00